PERMANENT
PARCEL

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

3Fx2B8& 36.37A N/S

10-4-8 PT MID PTS S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-19-75
11-17-77
3-18-82

10-22-83
9-27-01

OYLER BUNDY S

OYLER EFFIE
BAISDEN CARLOS & DOROTHY J

BRYCE HILLINC
DEARTH RESOURCES INC

CERT NO C.F.
C.F. 95.00,

NO CF.
NO FEE

Bl RRNT-34485




